A L P H A
PRODUCTION  SOLUTIONS
SEALY, TEXAS.    Email: info@alphaps.net     Phone:  (1) 281.978.6599          Rev.07/14
MULTIPORT SELECTOR VALVE (MSV)
The Concept
The Multiport Selector Valve (MSV) is a
compact manifold system with eight inlets
and two outlets. Multiple wells streams can

(2) Special group outlet connection
(3) Other sizes available on request
Model designation: MSV A” X B” – CLASS XXX
A”= NPS FOR INLETS AND TEST OUTLET
B”= NPS FOR COMMON GROUP OULET
CLASS XXX= PRESSURE RATING FOR CONNECTING FLANGES AS PER ASME/ANSI B16.5
Operating Conditions
Fluid: OIL, GAS AND WATER all G.O.R. / W.O.R. / API DEGREE combination
Temperature: -20 F to +437 F (-29ºC to +225 ºC)
Electrical: 24 VDC, Single phase VAC, Three phases VAC
Certified Explosion Proof: Class I, Div I, Groups C&D /  EEX d IIBT4
Network Protocols: Modbus RTU. Other protocols available at request
A L P H A
PRODUCTION  SOLUTIONS
SEALY, TEXAS.    Email: info@alphaps.net     Phone:  (1) 281.978.6599          Rev.07/14
Constructive Materials
Standard Special I Special II Special III Special IV Special V Special VI
Pos
.
No.
DESCRIPTION CS  SS 316
Duplex
(DSS)
Super
Duplex
(SDSS)
STD/ DSS +
WOL (625)
STD / SDSS
+ 625 WOL
STD /
Inconel +
625 WOL
1 BODY A-216 WCB A-351 CF3M A-995 Gr 1B
A-995 Gr
6A
A-216 WCB +
WOL 625
wetted areas
A-216 WCB
+ WOL 625
wetted areas
A-216 WCB
+ WOL 625
wetted areas
2
FLANGES-
WNRF
A 105 A-182 F316L
A-182 Gr.
F51
A-182 Gr.
F55
A 105 + 625
WOL wetted
areas
A 105 + 625
WOL wetted
areas
A 105 + 625
WOL wetted
areas
3 ROTOR A-216 WCB  A-351 CF3M A-995 Gr 1B
A-995 Gr
6A
A-995 Gr 1B A-995 Gr 6A
A-494
CU5MCuC
4 COVER
A 105   /
ASTM A 29
Gr 4130